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Gripper / F1210 sto) >

Description: Grippenr

[& Colours: Black upper with black sole
SFarastry Style Ref: 1210

Specification: STD

Quantity: Pack = 10

SOCK LINER

TOE CAP

MIDSOLE

Sizes 3-4 Carton WRB1 Wayne
Sizes 5-8 Carton WRB2 Wayne
Sizes 9-13 Carton WRB3 Wayne

PVC Pelletised Reclaim

PVC Pelletised Reclaim

OQutside Leg Upper - Inside Leg Upper
Under Sole Insert

Product code, boot description, size.

Packer, date

440 X 440 X 260 mm
440 X 440 X 280 mm
440 X 440 X 318 mm

Shore A58 PVC
Shore AG0 PVC

Easy clean, rapid drying :
SABS 1320 Part 1

EN12568 200 Joule
Impact Resistant

Gripper: Gold Foil
Made in RSA




@ Product Specification Sheet

YOUR SYMBOL OF CONFIDENCE

Notes:

Fine knit nylon socks are easy to clean and quick drying.
Foot comfort and hygiene are are improved if socks are worn.
Boot mass is minimised by concentrating material where required;

Thicker walls where required for protection;

Thinner walls where required for flexibility and comfort.
Optimal toe spring for walking and kneeling.

Sole design is optimised for slip resistance and soil release.
Optional extras include moulded cushion insoles, fur liners.

DETAIL PER SIZE

Height

1,980 kg

2,083 kg

2,232 kg

2,317 kg

2,516 kg

2,618 kg

2,721 kg

2,815 kg

3, 050 kg

3, 145 kg

2,987 kg

* The above information is correct at time of submission but is subject to change dependent on customer/market requirements and technological improvements.




